manthorpe building products Product Information Sheet
CODE
MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
MANTHORPE HOUSE
BRITTAIN DRIVE
CODNOR GATE BUSINESS PARK
RIPLEY
DERBYSHIRE       DE5 3ND

In order to match the correct joist seal to your specific requirements the following product code system is used:
A
B
C
Blockwork Depth (C)
100mm 115mm 125mm 130mm 140mm
Jo
is
t
W
id
th
 (
B
)
40mm G912-40-100 G912-40-115 G912-40-125 G912-40-130 G912-40-140
48mm G912-48-100 G912-48-115 G912-48-125 G912-48-130 G912-48-140
65mm G912-65-100 G912-65-115 G912-65-125 G912-65-130 G912-65-140
75mm G912-75-100 G912-75-115 G912-75-125 G912-75-130 G912-75-140
90mm G912-90-100 G912-90-115 G912-90-125 G912-90-130 G912-90-140
100mm G912-100-100 G912-100-115 G912-100-125 G912-100-130 G912-100-140
150mm G912-150-100 G912-150-115 G912-150-125 G912-150-130 G912-150-140